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10/29/19
VALUE
34,613,800

NET TAXABLE
6,440,137,400

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

34,613,800
6,440,137,400

0

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
4,473,438,100

34,613,800
1,966,699,300

418
14,192

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP
2

oo

800
0]

29,340,

544,086,400
7,061,661,300

0]
0]

544,086,400
7,061,661,300

387,002,800
4,889,781,700

157,083,600
2,171,879,600

398
15,277

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

NOO

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

336,095,800

0

195,213,800 336,095,800

140,882,000

336

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2020. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

FO1 RATABLES 9,444 1,428,954,100 2,788,745,400 0] 4,217,699,500

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 1 0 0

EXEMPTS 176 73,852,800 103,162,300 177,015,100

FO2 RATABLES 5,833 742,925,500 2,101,036,300 0 2,843,961,800

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 1 0 0

EXEMPTS 160 67,029,200 92,051,500 159,080,700



